16264 OFFICE USE ONLY (Document #) OFFICE USE ONLY CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S) (if known): (Document #) (Corporation Name) (Corporation Name) (Document #) (Document #) (Corporation Name) (Document#) (Corporation Name) Certified Copy Walk in Pick up time Certificate of Status Will wait Photocopy Mail out 500002325725--1 -10/21/97--01053--022 AMENDMENTS ***1200.00 ******50.00 NEW FILINGS Amendment **Profit** Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director NonProfit ASSIGNMENT Change of Registered Agent Limited Liability Dissolution/Withdrawal **Domestication** Name Availability -Merger Other **Document** Examiner **GSH** REGISTRATION OTHER FILNGS QUALIFICATION Updater **GSH** Annual Report Foreign Updater Fictitious Name Verifyer **GSH** Limited Partnership Name Reservation Acknowledgement **GSH** Reinstatement

Trademark

Other

(1987年) 1985年 1986年 1988年 1988

W. P. Verifyer

Examiner's Initials

GSH

Florida Department of State, Sandra B. Mortham, Secretary of State

्र कर्मक प्रतिप्रकृष्टिक प्रमुख्यान क्षेत्रक्रा है। से १ ए

ASSIGNMENT OF MARK REGISTRATION

1. The mark to be assigned is.	
News First, News Fast	
Registration Number: T16269	
2. ASSIGNOR:	
Name: Paxson Broadcasting of Mi	ami, L.P.
(If Assignor is a corporation, the state in whi	ch incorporated) Florida
Address: 18401 U.S. Highway 19 N	North
City: Clearwater	State/Zip_FL_34624
3. ASSIGNEE:	/ Musessay 8
Name: Paxson Communications Co	rporation \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
(If Assignor is a corporation, the state in which	ch incorporated) Delaware 97 0
Address: 601 Clearwater Park R	oad CST - CST -
City: West Palm Beach	State/Zip FL 33401
which the mark is used (or that part of the	nark, together with the good will of the business in a good will of the business connected with the use.
of the mark) is hereby assigned by Paxs	son Broadcasting of Miami, L.P.
Paxson Communications Corpora	•
(the Assignee) Paxson Broadcasting	
of Miami, L.P.	Paxson Communications Corporation
(Assignor)	(Assignce)
By	By Armotry L. Mortison
Signed Anthony L. Morrosod	Vice President
Oignou .	Ca 1 Who I Howing
On this day of Asher. personally appeared before me,	1991, HATUDIES J. MICHIGA
who is personally known to me	
whose identity I proved on the ba	sis of Linda J. Phelps
	Notary Public District of Columbia My Commission Expires: June 30, 2001
(Notary Seal)	1 and J. Whet
	Signature of Notary Public

Instructions: The assignment must be signed by both the assignee and the assignor. If a corporation, an officer of the corporation must sign. Both the assignee and the assignor's signature must be acknowledged before a Notary Public. If you need assistance, call the Trademark Section at (904) 487-6051.

FILING FEE: \$50

T16249

OFFICE USE ONLY (Document #)		•		
Elisa P. Rosen (Requestor's Name) Dow Lohnes & Alber				
(Address) 1200 New Hampshire (City, State, Zip) (Phone	Ave., Suite 8			
Washington, DC. 20	036-6802	OFFICE USE ONLY		
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S) (if known):				
1.		(Document #)		
(Corporation Name)		(Document =)	S 25.	
Comporation Name)		(Document#)	7 CST 100	
3. (Corporation Name)		(Document #)	50 CG	T
4. (Corporation Name)		(Document #)		
	-	Certified Copy		· ·
Walk in Pick up time	 		်သ ဆို	
Mail out Will wait	Photocopy	Certificate of S	tatus	
		8000	002326008- 10/21/970106800	-8 19
NEW FILINGS	AMENDME	 In the second control and the Relation Medical Science Street 	***1208.00 ****50).00
Profit	Amendment			
NonProfit	Resignation of RJ	A., Officer/Director		
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent ASSIGNME		FNT	
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdra	awal	MODIAMIN	
Other	Merger		Name Availability 1	269
-			Document	<u> </u>
OTHER FILNGS	REGISTRATION QUALIFICATION		Examiner	GSH
Annual Report	Foreign		Updater	GSH
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnershi		Updater	0011
Name Reservation	Reinstatement	<u>-</u>	Verifyer	GSH
	Trademark		Acknowledgement	GSH
	Other		√, ≥ Verifyer	GSH
	100.01	[[m.	iiii-i-la	

Florida Department of State, Sandra B. Mortham, Secretary of State

ASSIGNMENT OF MARK REGISTRATION

1. The mark to be assigned is:		
News First, News Fast		
Registration Number: <u>T16269</u> 2. ASSIGNOR:		
Name: Paxson Communications Co	rporation	
(If Assignor is a corporation, the state in which	th incorporated)Delaware	
Address: 601 Clearwater Park Ro	ad	
0.0,1	State/Zip FL 33401	
3. ASSIGNEE: Name: L. Paxson, Inc. / F9-	1000004046 91 VEREN	
(If Assignor is a corporation, the state in which	th incorporated) Delaware S SX	
Address: 601 Clearwater Park Ro	ad Took	
City: West Palm Beach	State/Zip FL 33401	
4. All right, title and interest in and to said mark, together with the good will of the business in which the mark is used (or that part of the good will of the business connected with the use		
of the mark) is hereby assigned by Pax	son Communications Corporation	
L. Paxson, Inc.	(the Assignor)	
(the Assignee) Paxson Communications Corporation	L. Paxson, Inc.	
(Assignor)	(Assignee)	
ByAnthony L. Morrison	William L. Watson	
Signed Vice President	Secretary	
On this day of the personally appeared before me,	1997, Axthony L Morrison	
who is personally known to me	-i£	
whose identity I proved on the ba	Notary Public District of Columbia My Commission Expires: June 30, 2001	
(Notary Seal)	Signature of Notary Public	

Instructions: The assignment must be signed by both the assignee and the assignor. If a corporation, an officer of the corporation must sign. Both the assignee and the assignor's signature must be acknowledged before a Notary Public. If you need assistance, call the Trademark Section at (904) 487-6051.

FILING FEE: \$50